Oil/Air Cooler Units
Standard series - Accessories
In many industrial applications the
Oil/Air coolers require accessories,
either controlling or protecting the
cooler and the hydraulic system.
The accessories can be mounted on
most of the models of Hydac coolers

4 bar  >> IBP4
6 bar  >> IBP6
MODEL TYPE (also order example):                  OK-ELC4/ IBP 2 (3) (4) (6)
  Integrated bypass valve
Note: the type of cooler where
mounted must be mentioned
Note: if ordered as kit, the type
of cooler where mounted must
be mentioned
IBT
In oil
IBP
In oil
Technical Data
Available with closing temperatures of :
25 °C >> IBT25-2 (3)
45 °C >> IBT45-2 (3) (4) (6)
50 °C >> IBT50-2 (3)
55 °C >> IBT55-2
60°C  >> IBT60-2 (3)
65°C  >> IBT65-2
For more information contacts the technical office
Opening pressure
1.5 GP
GP: